
  Spring 2023 Grade Report 

All Fraternities & Sororities 
Rank Chapter Term GPA # of Members Deans List Provost List 

1 Sigma Gamma Rho 3.673 3 2 2 

2 Phi Delta Epsilon 3.652 52 41 18 

3 Phi Sigma Sigma 3.580 67 45 13 

4 Zeta Phi Eta 3.556 71 54 19 

5 Phi Alpha Delta 3.542 84 61 24 

6 Delta Sigma Theta 3.530 3 2 0 

7 Alpha Phi Omega 3.515 71 55 19 

8 Delta Gamma 3.510 57 38 10 

9 Delta Phi Epsilon 3.509 66 45 5 

10 Phi Delta Theta 3.463 40 21 3 

11 Alpha Phi 3.461 70 40 12 

12 Delta Phi Omega 3.442 11 6 2 

13 Alpha Kappa Psi 3.426 30 17 4 

14 Alpha Kappa Alpha 3.388 4 2 0 

15 Alpha Epsilon Phi 3.365 56 26  
16 Alpha Epsilon Pi 3.245 28 9 2 

17 Tau Epsilon Phi 3.218 11 6 1 

18 Sigma Alpha Epsilon 3.156 9 4 0 

19 Alpha Theta Beta 3.153 30 11 4 

20 Pi Kappa Alpha 3.123 25 8 1 

21 Theta Tau 3.109 27 9 2 

22 Pi Lambda Phi 3.032 25 8 2 

23 Phi Kappa Theta 2.697 14 2 0 

 All Undergraduate Avg 3.381 856   

 All UG Male Avg 3.268 249   

 All UG Female Avg 3.494 601   

 All Sororities 3.461 367 217 53 

 All PFC 3.511 335 237 86 

 All NPC 3.460 346 205 49 

 All MFSC 3.365 22 12 4 

 All IFC 3.190 152 58 9 

 All Greek 3.429 856 512 148 

 All Fraternities 3.175 153 58 9 

 All Coed Organizations 3.511 335 237 86 

      
*less than 3 members      

24 Alpha Phi Alpha * * * * 

  



  Spring 2023 Grade Report 

Interfraternity Council 
Chapter New Members Initiated Members Total Membership 

Alpha Epsilon Pi 13 3.126 15 3.348 28 3.245 

Phi Delta Theta 10 3.390 30 3.487 40 3.463 

Phi Kappa Theta * * 14 2.697 14 2.697 

Pi Kappa Alpha 9 3.163 16 3.101 25 3.123 

Pi Lambda Phi 9 3.218 16 2.928 25 3.032 

Sigma Alpha Epsilon * * 6 3.302 9 3.156 

Tau Epsilon Phi 4 2.870 21 3.417 27 3.218 

IFC 48 3.168 104 3.200 152 3.190 

       

Multicultural Fraternity & Sorority Council  

Chapter New Members Initiated Members Total Membership  

Alpha Kappa Alpha ^ ^ 4 3.388 4 3.388  

Alpha Phi Alpha ^ ^ * * * *  

Delta Phi Omega * * 9 3.487 11 3.442  

Delta Sigma Theta ^ ^ * * * *  

Sigma Gamma Rho ^ ^ 3 3.673 3 3.673  

MFSC 2 3.240 20 3.377 22 3.365  

       
 

Panhellenic Council 
 

 

Chapter New Members Initiated Members Total Membership  

Alpha Epsilon Phi 15 3.457 41 3.331 56 3.365  

Alpha Phi 14 2.932 56 3.593 70 3.461  

Alpha Theta Beta 7 3.314 23 3.099 30 3.153  

Delta Gamma 12 3.512 45 3.509 57 3.510  

Delta Phi Epsilon 12 3.574 48 3.483 66 3.509  

Phi Sigma Sigma 21 3.478 46 3.628 67 3.580  

NPC 87 3.398 259 3.481 346 3.460  

       
 

Professional Fraternity Council 
 

 

Chapter New Members Initiated Members Total Membership  

Alpha Kappa Psi 5 3.370 25 3.437 30 3.426  

Alpha Phi Omega 12 3.378 58 3.544 71 3.515  

Phi Alpha Delta 20 3.511 64 3.551 84 3.542  

Phi Delta Epsilon 10 3.694 42 3.641 52 3.652  

Theta Tau 6 3.402 21 3.025 27 3.109  

Zeta Phi Eta 13 3.592 58 3.547 71 3.556  

PFC 66 3.510 268 3.511 335 3.511  

       
 

*less than 3 members       
 

^no members       
 

 


